
USDA/ARS Human Nutrition Contact Information- Job Opportunities 

 

Office of National Programs  

Cindy Davis, Cindy.Davis2@usda.gov 

John Finley, John.Finley@usda.gov 

 

Arkansas Children’s Nutrition Center (Little Rock, AR) 

Mario Ferruzzi, MFerruzzi@uams.edu 

 

Beltsville Human Nutrition Research Center (Beltsville, MD) 

Naomi Fukagawa, Naomi.Fukagawa@usda.gov 

 

Children’s Nutrition Research Center (Houston, TX) 

Dennis Bier, dbier@bcm.edu 

 

Food Systems Research Unit (Burlington, VT) 

Christian Peters, Christian.Peters@usda.gov 

 

Grand Forks Human Nutrition Research Center (Grand Forks, ND) 

James Roemmich, James.Roemmich@usda.gov 

 

Human Nutrition Research Center on Aging (Boston, MA) 

Sarah Booth, Sarah.Booth@tufts.edu 

 

Institute for Advancing Health through Agriculture (College Station, TX) 

Patrick Stover, Patrick.Stover@ag.tamu.edu 

 

Western Human Nutrition Research Center (Davis, CA) 

Charles Stephensen, Charles.Stephensen@usda.gov 

mailto:Cindy.Davis2@usda.gov
mailto:John.Finley@usda.gov
mailto:Naomi.Fukagawa@usda.gov
mailto:dbier@bcm.edu
mailto:Christian.Peters@usda.gov
mailto:James.Roemmich@usda.gov
mailto:Sarah.Booth@tufts.edu
mailto:Patrick.Stover@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:Charles.Stephensen@usda.gov

